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Undergraduate 
Graduate 
Total 

College 
Business 

Continuing Education 
Education 
Engineering & Technology 
General & Basic Studies 
Liberal Arts 
Nursing 
Science 
Total 

Full-Time 
Part-Time 
Total 

Gender 
Female 
Male 
Total 

Ethnicitv 
Amer Indian/Alaskan 
Asian/Pacific Isl 
Black 

Foreign 
Hispanic 
Other 
White 
Total 

Enrollment 
6,915
 
993
 

7,908 

Undergraduate 
1,037 

21
 
1,229
 
484
 
814
 

1,136 
1,036 
1,158 
6,915 

Undergraduate 
5,708 
1,207 
6,915 

Undergraduate 
4,109 
2,806 
6,915 

Undergraduate 
51
 
56
 

1,390
 
140
 
103
 
38
 

5,137 
6,915 

Percent 
87.4% 
12.6% 

100.(0){' 

Graduate 
88
 
19
 

620
 
76
 

51
 
61
 
78
 
993
 

Graduate 
377
 
616
 
993
 

Graduate 
666
 
327
 
993
 

Graduate 
6
 
7
 

158
 
127
 
14
 
3
 

678
 
993
 

Total Percent 

1,125 14.2% 
40 .5% 

1,849 23.4% 
560 7.1% 
814 10.3% 

1,187 15.0% 
1,097 13.9% 
1,236 15.6% 
7,908 100.0% 

Total Percent 
6,085 76.9% 
1,823 23.1% 

7,908 100.(0){' 

Total Percent 
4,775 60.4% 
3,133 39.6% 
7,908 100.0% 

Total Percent 
57 .7% 
63 .8% 

1,548 19.6% 
267 3.4% 
117 1.5% 
41 .5% 

5,815 73.5% 

7,908 100.0% 
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Current Entry Status Undergraduate Graduate Total Percent 
Early Admissions 3 3 .04% 

Continuing 
First-Time Freshman 

6,304 
106 

737 7,041 
106 

89.03% 
1.34% 

New Graduate 139 139 1.76% 

Re-Entry 
Transfer 

298 
199 

96 
19 

394 
218 

4.98% 
2.76% 

Visiting 5 2 7 .09% 
Total 6,915 993 7,908 100.0% 

Age Undergraduate Graduate Total Percent 
Under 18 102 102 1.3% 
18 - 19 1,793 1,793 22.7% 
20 - 21 2,075 3 2,078 26.3% 
22 - 24 1,357 215 1,572 19.9% 
25 - 29 669 272 941 11.9% 
30 - 34 342 152 494 6.2% 
35- 39 256 121 377 4.7% 
40 - 49 239 131 370 4.7% 
50-64 77 87 164 2.1% 
Over 64 5 12 17 .2% 
Total 6,915 993 7,908 100.0% 

Residency Undergraduate Graduate Total Percent 
Louisiana 6,325 832 7,157 90.5% 
Out of state 446 34 480 6.1% 
Foreign 144 127 271 3.4% 
Total 6,915 993 7,908 100.0% 
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Underaraduate 
346 
691 

1,037 

21 
21 

22 
378 
228 
601 

1,229 

336 
148 
484 

814 
814 

133 
130 
199 
112 
395 
167 

1,136 

1,036 
1,036 

193 
559 
93 
151 
151 
11 

1,158 

6,915 

Graduate Total 
4 350 
84 775 
88 1,125 

19 40 
19 40 

176 198 
28 406 
65 293 
351 952 
620 1,849 

76 412 
148 

76 560 

814 
814 

39 172 
1 131 

199 
10 122 

395 
1 168 

51 1,187 

60 60 
1 1,037 

61 1,097 

4 197 
14 573 
23 116 
9 160 

28 179 
11 

78 1,236 

993 7,908 

Education 

Education Total 

Engineering & 
Technology 

Engineering & Technology 

General & Basic Studies 
General & Basic Studies 

Liberal Arts 

Liberal Arts Total 

Nursing 

Nursing Total 

Science 

Science Total 

Total 

Colleae DeDarbnentName 
Business Accounting, Fin, & Economics 

Mgmt, Marketing and Gen Bus 
Business Total 

Continuing Education Continuing Education 
Continuing Education Total 

Educ Leadership & Instr Tech 
Health & Human Performance 

Psychology 
Teacher Education 

Engineering
 
Technology
 
Total 

Basic Studies 
Total 

English & Foregin Languages 
History 
Mass Communication 
Performing Arts
 
Social Sciences
 
Visual Arts
 

Graduate Nursing
 
Undergraduate Nursing
 

Agriculture 
Biological & Envr Sciences 
Chemistry 
Family & Consumer Sciences 
Math, Computer Science, & Stat 
Physics 


