McNeese State University Spring 2006

	Enrollment	Percent
Undergraduate	6,915	87.4%
Graduate	993	12.6%
Total	7,908	100.0%

College	Undergraduate	Graduate	Total	Percent
Business	1,037	88	1,125	14.2%
Continuing Education	21	19	40	.5%
Education	1,229	620	1,849	23.4%
Engineering & Technology	484	76	560	7.1%
General & Basic Studies	814		814	10.3%
Liberal Arts	1,136	51	1,187	15.0%
Nursing	1,036	61	1,097	13.9%
Science	1,158	78	1,236	15.6%
Total	6,915	993	7,908	100.0%

	Undergraduate	Graduate	Total	Percent
Full-Time	5,708	377	6,085	76.9%
Part-Time	1,207	616	1,823	23.1%
Total	6,915	993	7,908	100.0%

Gender	Undergraduate	Graduate	Total	Percent
Female	4,109	666	4,775	60.4%
Male	2,806	327	3,133	39.6%
Total	6,915	993	7,908	100.0%

Ethnicity	Undergraduate	Graduate	Total	Percent
Amer Indian/Alaskan	51	6	57	.7%
Asian/Pacific Isl	56	7	63	.8%
Black	1,390	158	1,548	19.6%
Foreign	140	127	267	3.4%
Hispanic	103	14	117	1.5%
Other	38	3	41	.5%
White	5,137	678	5,815	73.5%
Total	6,915	993	7,908	100.0%

McNeese State University Spring 2006

Current Entry Status	Undergraduate	Graduate	Total	Percent
Early Admissions	3		3	.04%
Continuing	6,304	737	7,041	89.03%
First-Time Freshman	106		106	1.34%
New Graduate		139	139	1.76%
Re-Entry	298	96	394	4.98%
Transfer	199	19	218	2.76%
Visiting	5	2	7	.09%
Total	6,915	993	7,908	100.0%

Age	Undergraduate	Graduate	Total	Percent
Under 18	102		102	1.3%
18 – 19	1,793		1,793	22.7%
20 – 21	2,075	3	2,078	26.3%
22 – 24	1,357	215	1,572	19.9%
25 – 29	669	272	941	11.9%
30 – 34	342	152	494	6.2%
35 – 39	256	121	377	4.7%
40 – 49	239	131	370	4.7%
50 – 64	77	87	164	2.1%
Over 64	5	12	17	.2%
Total	6,915	993	7,908	100.0%

Residency	Undergraduate	Graduate	Total	Percent
Louisiana	6,325	832	7,157	90.5%
Out of state	446	34	480	6.1%
Foreign	144	127	271	3.4%
Total	6,915	993	7,908	100.0%

McNeese State University Spring 2006

College	Department Name	Undergraduate	Graduate	Total
Business	Accounting, Fin, & Economics	346	4	350
	Mgmt, Marketing and Gen Bus	691	84	775
Business Total		1,037	88	1,125
Continuing Education	Continuing Education	21	19	40
Continuing Education To	tal	21	19	40
Education	Educ Leadership & Instr Tech	22	176	198
	Health & Human Performance	378	28	406
	Psychology	228	65	293
	Teacher Education	601	351	952
Education Total		1,229	620	1,849
Engineering &				
Technology	Engineering	336	76	412
	Technology	148		148
Engineering & Technolog	gy Total	484	76	560
General & Basic Studies	Basic Studies	814		814
General & Basic Studies	Total	814		814
Liberal Arts	English & Foregin Languages	133	39	172
	History	130	1	131
	Mass Communication	199		199
	Performing Arts	112	10	122
	Social Sciences	395		395
	Visual Arts	167	1	168
Liberal Arts Total		1,136	51	1,187
Nursing	Graduate Nursing		60	60
	Undergraduate Nursing	1,036	1	1,037
Nursing Total		1,036	61	1,097
Science	Agriculture	193	4	197
	Biological & Envr Sciences	559	14	573
	Chemistry	93	23	116
	Family & Consumer Sciences	151	9	160
	Math, Computer Science, & Stat	151	28	179
	Physics	11		11
Science Total	,	1,158	78	1,236
ocience rotar				